toast

Rib Eye Bulgogi 16

Sweet-marinated beef, soft-boiled egg, mild spicy sauce

Garlic Shrimp Egg 15

Five spice marinated garlic shrimps, sweet Japanese omelette

Bacon Egg Cheese 14.5

Japanese omelette, grilled pork bacon, cheese, sweet mayo

Shoyu Egg Salad vegetarian 12.5

Soy-marinated egg, dijon mayo, spring onion

Avocado Egg Cheese vegetarian 14.5

Japanese omelette, avocado, cheese, sweet mayo

Furikado 14.5

Furikake, mashed avocado, Japanese omelette

Tofu Puff vegan 14.5

Five spice, coconut marinated tofu, sweet sauce

+
Avocado 3
Bacon

Cheese 2

CHUN



coffee & matcha

Double espresso

Americano hot/iced
Cappuccino

Flat white

Latte hot/iced

Brown sugar latte hot/iced

Matcha latte hot/iced
Hojicha latte hot/iced

Fresh mint tea
Various tea

homemade

Matcha strawberry iced
Matcha banana cloud iced
Yuzu green tea iced

Peach black tea iced
Royal milk tea hot/iced

juice
Fresh orange juice
Apple juice

3.5

4.5
4.5

6.5

6.5
6.5

4.5
3.5

7.5
7.5
6.5
6.5

9.9
4.5

=

Oat/coconut milk 0.5

Extra espresso

Extra matcha

1.2
2



